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Women / 10 / Juniors
Session: 4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Wenner1341
Stallone

9.900 9.200 9.4509.425 37.975
1 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Simone Brown1203
First In Flight

9.500 9.725 8.7009.650 37.575
4 1 1 12 2 

2 

Audrey Snyder1215
First State

9.725 8.950 9.4259.050 37.150
2 8 7 2 3 

3 

Kylee Bromley1209
First State

9.600 9.650 9.1758.600 37.025
3 2 10T 7 4 

4 

Brynn Torry1356
World Class

9.400 9.000 9.3758.625 36.400
5 7 9 3 5 

5 

Paige Natysin1101
Apollo

9.175 8.200 9.1509.075 35.600
10 15T 5T 8 6 

6 

Kayla O'Hara1307
Arena

9.325 8.525 8.3009.350 35.500
7 10 3 16 7 

7 

Paige Hasling1351
World Class

9.350 8.400 9.3258.350 35.425
6 12T 14T 4 8 

8 

Giovannina Beltra1131
Rebound

9.300 8.250 9.2258.300 35.075
8T 14 16 6 9 

9 

Isabella Galeas1218
Hotshots

9.000 8.200 9.0258.825 35.050
13T 15T 8 9 10 

10 

Calissa Nisson1112
GMS

9.300 8.450 8.6758.425 34.850
8T 11 13 13 11 

11 

Alyssa Wunder1012
Co-Op

9.050 8.025 8.6258.475 34.175
12 17 12 14 12 

12 

Gabby Borgos1331
Stallone

9.000 7.600 8.0507.225 31.875
13T 19 22 17 13 

13 

Ava Wank1223
Hotshots

9.150 6.000 8.0007.850 31.000
11 22 19 18 14 

14 

Lila Folmar1014
Cumberland

0.000 9.200 8.7259.300 27.225
18T 5T 4 10T 15 

15 

Tiffany Dragisich1251
Xquisite

0.000 7.950 9.2509.075 26.275
18T 18 5T 5 16 

16 

Brieana Isquith1116
Gym Rev

8.450 0.000 8.7257.925 25.100
17 23T 18 10T 17 

17 

Olivia Jordan1254
Xquisite

0.000 8.900 8.3257.200 24.425
18T 9 23 15 18 

18 

Seiko Mallon1326
Silvia's

8.750 6.300 0.0007.775 22.825
15 21 20 20T 19 

19 

Roanne Alexa Ribaya1216
First State

0.000 9.600 0.0008.000 17.600
18T 3 17 20T 20 

20 

Piper Ed1204
First In Flight

0.000 9.550 0.0007.650 17.200
18T 4 21 20T 21 

21 

Noelle Wojcik1343
Stallone

8.725 0.000 0.0008.350 17.075
16 23T 14T 20T 22 

22 

Kirsten Santana1011
Co-Op

0.000 8.400 0.0008.600 17.000
18T 12T 10T 20T 23 

23 

Mae Durst1108
GAC

0.000 7.500 7.7500.000 15.250
18T 20 24 19 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Seniors
Session: 4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaydah Battle1345
World Class

9.700 9.650 9.5009.500 38.350
5T 3 10T 15T 1 

1 

Lily Smith1329
Silvia's

9.500 9.675 9.7759.200 38.150
16T 2 30T 1 2 

2 

Maddie Vitolo1234
North Stars

9.575 9.500 9.4259.600 38.100
12T 9T 2T 22T 3 

3 

Cally Swaney1206
First In Flight

9.625 9.600 9.3259.450 38.000
9T 4T 19 33 4 

4 

Peyton Davis1210
First State

9.775 9.500 9.6509.025 37.950
2T 9T 40T 4T 5T

5T

Alisha Werlen1313
Arena

9.575 9.525 9.3509.500 37.950
12T 8 10T 31T 5T

5T

Karina Munoz1154
HOH Parlin

9.750 9.000 9.5009.475 37.725
4 31 14T 15T 7 

7 

Rylee Guevara1349
World Class

9.350 9.250 9.5009.550 37.650
32T 16 5T 15T 8 

8 

Annalise Newman-Achee1306
Arena

9.800 9.225 9.5509.000 37.575
1 17 43 10T 9 

9 

Kennedy Brown1150
Win-Win

9.675 9.450 9.6008.825 37.550
7 11T 50T 7T 10 

10 

Maggie Holman1136
SGA

9.400 9.200 9.7009.175 37.475
26T 18T 34 3 11 

11 

Jamison Sears1355
World Class

9.650 8.350 9.6509.650 37.300
8 49T 1 4T 12 

12 

Alana Walker1235
North Stars

9.775 8.850 9.5509.100 37.275
2T 33T 37T 10T 13 

13 

Harlyn Tomlin1257
Xquisite

9.250 8.800 9.5509.600 37.200
44T 35 2T 10T 14T

14T

Gracie Jones1015
Cumberland

9.300 9.600 8.8259.475 37.200
38T 4T 14T 66T 14T

14T

Aaliyah Gilmore1151
Win-Win

9.425 9.150 9.4759.150 37.200
21T 23T 35 18T 14T

14T

Madison Coburn1333
Stallone

9.425 9.275 9.4009.050 37.150
21T 15 39 25T 17 

17 

Alyse Karenbauer1255
Xquisite

9.525 9.450 9.3008.750 37.025
15 11* 54T 34T 18T

18T

Alexa Chuy1225
North Stars

9.050 9.450 9.4259.100 37.025
65T 11* 37T 22T 18T

18T

Ava Johnston1314
Bull Run

9.275 9.125 8.9759.525 36.900
42T 26T 7T 58 20 

20 

Kenna Geibel1334
Stallone

9.500 8.900 9.0759.200 36.675
16T 32 30T 50T 21 

21 

Cadence Goldberg1145
US Gym Mahwah

9.000 9.350 8.9009.350 36.600
72T 14 23 63T 22 

22 

Chesney Bennett1106
GAC

9.575 8.700 9.4508.825 36.550
12T 38 50T 21 23T

23T

Teigan Flanagan1226
North Stars

9.225 9.175 9.3008.850 36.550
50T 20T 49 34T 23T

23T

Jenna Germond1252
Xquisite

9.250 8.350 9.4009.525 36.525
44T 49T 7T 25T 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Kerico1026
Rock

9.300 8.500 9.2009.500 36.500
38T 43T 10T 43T 26 

26 

Ava Shiff1122
Niagara

9.350 8.500 9.6009.025 36.475
32T 43T 40T 7T 27 

27 

Olivia Kelly1228
North Stars

9.700 8.325 9.2759.025 36.325
5T 55T 40T 36T 28 

28 

Karli Mercer1124
Northeast

9.375 9.075 8.4759.275 36.200
29T 28 27 76 29 

29 

Isabella Nelli1141
Star Bound

9.225 8.400 8.9259.550 36.100
50T 46T 5T 62 30 

30 

Ava Myers1146
US Gym Mahwah

9.325 9.550 9.2007.950 36.025
36T 7 94 43T 31T

31T

Abigail Kenney1025
Rock

9.450 8.650 9.0258.900 36.025
18T 39T 45T 55 31T

31T

Gracie Walker1113
GMS

9.250 8.400 8.8259.500 35.975
44T 46T 10T 66T 33 

33 

Kaylyn Mintz1137
SGA

9.400 8.350 9.7258.450 35.925
26T 49T 74T 2 34T

34T

Madison Wright1105
Apollo

9.100 9.050 9.1508.625 35.925
59T 29T 64T 46T 34T

34T

Sophia Tyeryar1017
Flips

9.000 8.350 9.0759.400 35.825
72T 49T 21T 50T 36 

36 

Marissa Lassiter1027
Unique

9.600 8.650 9.2508.275 35.775
11 39T 84T 39T 37 

37 

Jackie Tunney1134
Rebound

9.050 9.050 9.4008.200 35.700
65T 29T 87 25T 38 

38 

Hannah Shelton1104
Apollo

9.200 9.175 8.4508.725 35.550
54T 20T 57 77T 39 

39 

Zoe DeWitt1107
GAC

9.200 9.125 8.4008.775 35.500
54T 26T 53 79T 40 

40 

Haley Zampella1155
HOH Parlin

9.250 7.550 9.4009.225 35.425
44T 67T 28T 25T 41 

41 

Angelina Stanfa1143
Star Bound

9.075 8.350 9.2758.575 35.275
63T 49T 70 36T 42 

42 

Kristen Jang1004
Bay Aerials

9.350 6.850 9.5259.475 35.200
32T 78T 14T 14 43T

43T

Alex Tornberg1233
North Stars

9.400 9.200 8.5258.075 35.200
26T 18T 90 75 43T

43T

Mya North1256
Xquisite

9.100 9.175 8.3008.625 35.200
59T 20T 64T 83 43T

43T

Kai Cartwright1117
Hurricane

9.425 7.400 9.4008.925 35.150
21T 70T 44 25T 46 

46 

Mikayla Dorsey1111
GMS

9.225 7.550 9.4258.900 35.100
50T 67T 45T 22T 47 

47 

Payton Monk1125
Northeast

9.350 8.250 8.9508.450 35.000
32T 59 74T 59T 48 

48 

Jada Beswick1008
Bright Stars

9.200 8.350 8.1759.200 34.925
54T 49T 30T 85 49 

49 

Lola Sepulveda1103
Apollo

8.800 7.300 9.5509.225 34.875
82T 74 28T 10T 50 

50 
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Women / 10 / Seniors
Session: 4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shani Sirota1222
Hotshots

9.225 8.100 8.9508.500 34.775
50T 62 72 59T 51 

51 

Emily Erb1303
Arena

9.300 7.325 9.0008.750 34.375
38T 72T 54T 56T 52 

52 

Jersey Bingman1346
World Class

9.025 7.325 9.2258.475 34.050
71 72T 73 41T 53 

53 

Jaiden Hoek1323
Silvia's

8.900 7.450 8.7758.675 33.800
79T 69 59 69T 54 

54 

Gioyvonna Wieseler1207
First In Flight

8.975 7.750 8.6508.300 33.675
75 66 81T 72 55 

55 

Kathryn McSweeney1129
Premier

9.050 8.200 8.6257.750 33.625
65T 60T 99 73 56 

56 

Emma Sancilio1147
US Gym Mahwah

9.425 7.000 8.7508.325 33.500
21T 76T 79T 71 57 

57 

Nadia VanHorn1330
Silvia's

9.325 6.750 9.0008.375 33.450
36T 81T 77 56T 58 

58 

Ava Gravgaard1115
Gym Rev

8.700 6.800 8.8008.650 32.950
89 80 60T 68 59 

59 

Maelyn McLeod1337
Stallone

8.800 7.000 8.6008.450 32.850
82T 76T 74T 74 60 

60 

Corinne Gruber1335
Stallone

9.250 6.500 8.9508.125 32.825
44T 86 88 59T 61 

61 

Rylee Langdon1013
CUGA

9.075 8.400 7.6257.500 32.600
63T 46T 101 89 62 

62 

Lily Radaker1109
GAC

9.200 6.550 8.0258.625 32.400
54T 85 64T 86 63 

63 

Ansley Gooding1135
SGA

8.925 6.650 8.4008.350 32.325
77T 83 78 79T 64 

64 

Taylor Arias1315
Silvia's

8.750 6.850 7.7508.550 31.900
86T 78T 71 87 65 

65 

Ava Kelly1024
Rock

8.200 6.150 8.7758.275 31.400
92 87 84T 69T 66 

66 

Cloe Block1118
Niagara

8.850 7.400 7.7257.350 31.325
81 70T 102 88 67 

67 

Ava Callahan1238
Team Attraction

9.450 0.000 9.5759.300 28.325
18T 88T 26 9 68 

68 

Love Birt1208
First State

9.275 0.000 9.4009.325 28.000
42T 88T 24T 25T 69 

69 

Laniyah Montgomery1240
Team Attraction

9.050 0.000 9.6508.700 27.400
65T 88T 58 4T 70 

70 

Abby Royer1328
Silvia's

8.650 0.000 9.2259.400 27.275
90 88T 21T 41T 71 

71 

Carmella Calafati1318
Silvia's

9.450 0.000 9.4757.975 26.900
18T 88T 93 18T 72 

72 

Jasmine Williamson1114
GMS

9.250 8.300 9.2750.000 26.825
44T 57T 104T 36T 73 

73 

Lienna Kay1239
Team Attraction

9.000 0.000 9.1758.600 26.775
72T 88T 68T 45 74 

74 

Elizabeth Cairns1132
Rebound

9.375 0.000 9.4757.850 26.700
29T 88T 95 18T 75 

75 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Star Bound Gymnastics



25th SS USAG
Meet Results
Jan 14-16, 2022

Page: 4
Printed: 1/17/2022 12:44:32 PM

Women / 10 / Seniors
Session: 4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Wehry1340
Stallone

9.625 8.325 0.0008.650 26.600
9T 55T 60T 91T 76 

76 

Brielle Kaplewicz1119
Niagara

9.300 0.000 8.3258.875 26.500
38T 88* 47T 81T 77T

77T

Rebecca Polgar1126
Northeast

9.050 0.000 9.1258.325 26.500
65T 88* 79T 49 77T

77T

Kylie Sitty1020
HOH MT

8.450 8.000 9.3500.000 25.800
91 63T 104T 31T 79 

79 

Sarah Golie1321
Silvia's

8.800 0.000 9.2507.700 25.750
82T 88T 100 39T 80 

80 

Madison Davis1110
GMS

9.100 7.950 8.3250.000 25.375
59T 65 104T 81T 81 

81 

Mary Millison1338
Stallone

9.050 0.000 8.4507.825 25.325
65T 88T 96T 77T 82 

82 

Morgan Kachmar1324
Silvia's

8.950 0.000 9.0507.300 25.300
76 88T 103 54 83 

83 

Raegan Brosseau1144
US Gym Mahwah

0.000 8.300 9.0757.825 25.200
93T 57T 96T 50T 84 

84 

Emma Newcomb1142
Star Bound

8.900 6.600 0.0008.650 24.150
79T 84 60T 91T 85 

85 

Zoe Fleming-Middleton1213
First State

0.000 9.600 0.0009.525 19.125
93T 4T 7T 91T 86 

86 

Sarah Saville1201
Aerials, PA

0.000 9.725 0.0009.325 19.050
93T 1 24T 91T 87 

87 

Lauren Wright1344
Stallone

9.425 0.000 0.0009.425 18.850
21T 88T 20 91T 88 

88 

Jada Reese1138
SGA

9.200 0.000 9.1500.000 18.350
54T 88T 104T 46T 89 

89 

Chloee Hoke1253
Xquisite

0.000 8.850 0.0009.475 18.325
93T 33T 14T 91T 90 

90 

Emma Haskell1022
Precision

9.375 0.000 8.8750.000 18.250
29T 88T 104T 65 91 

91 

Amani Herring1227
North Stars

0.000 8.750 0.0009.475 18.225
93T 36T 14T 91T 92 

92 

Shannon Ryan1019
HOH MT

9.100 0.000 9.0750.000 18.175
59T 88T 104T 50T 93 

93 

Liv Orlando1232
North Stars

0.000 0.000 8.9008.875 17.775
93T 88T 47T 63T 94 

94 

AnnaLisa Page1121
Niagara

8.925 8.750 0.0000.000 17.675
77T 36T 104T 91T 95 

95 

Rylee Harada1010
Cherry Hill

0.000 8.650 0.0008.650 17.300
93T 39T 60T 91T 96 

96 

Isabella Mullinix1152
Win-Win

0.000 8.650 0.0008.625 17.275
93T 39T 64T 91T 97 

97 

Charlotte Byrne1140
Star Bound

0.000 0.000 9.1508.100 17.250
93T 88T 89 46T 98 

98 

Reagan Schenkel1310
Arena

0.000 9.150 0.0008.025 17.175
93T 23T 91T 91T 99 

99 

Olivia DiNovi1211
First State

0.000 9.150 0.0007.800 16.950
93T 23T 98 91T 100 

100 
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Women / 10 / Seniors
Session: 4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Astran1301
Arena

0.000 8.000 0.0008.800 16.800
93T 63T 52 91T 101 

101 

Delaney Linton1325
Silvia's

0.000 0.000 8.2508.300 16.550
93T 88T 81T 84 102 

102 

Sydney Wilke1149
US Gym Mahwah

0.000 8.200 0.0008.250 16.450
93T 60T 86 91T 103 

103 

Emily Kobusky1123
Northeast

0.000 6.750 0.0009.200 15.950
93T 81T 30T 91T 104 

104 

Hannah Hughes1220
Hotshots

8.750 0.000 7.1250.000 15.875
86T 88T 104T 90 105 

105 

Ariel Posen1309
Arena

0.000 0.000 0.0009.600 9.600
93T 88T 2T 91T 106 

106 

Molly McAleavey1023
Precision

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
93T 88T 36 91T 107 

107 

Sarah Pastor1339
Stallone

8.800 0.000 0.0000.000 8.800
82T 88T 104T 91T 108 

108 

Isabella Stile1148
US Gym Mahwah

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
93T 88* 54T 91* 109*

109*

Gwen Ockerbloom1018
GTC

8.750 0.000 0.0000.000 8.750
86T 88* 104T 91* 109*

109*

Madeline Hall1350
World Class

0.000 0.000 0.0008.600 8.600
93T 88T 68T 91T 111 

111 

Macy Armstrong1237
Team Attraction

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
93T 43T 104T 91T 112 

112 

Karina Lankamer1229
North Stars

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
93T 88T 81T 91T 113 

113 

Nadia Wojcik1342
Stallone

0.000 0.000 0.0008.025 8.025
93T 88T 91T 91T 114 

114 

Riley McPartland1221
Hotshots

0.000 7.175 0.0000.000 7.175
93T 75 104T 91T 115 

115 
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